
MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Final

Individual, 2014-03-16

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 7.100 8.967 0.00 16.067

2 Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava BLR 6.750 8.833 0.00 15.583

3 Ana Lujza Filiorianu ROU 6.400 8.700 0.00 15.100

4 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 6.300 8.300 0.00 14.600

5 Kis Alexandra HUN 6.150 8.300 0.00 14.450

6 Viktoria Shelia GEO 6.050 7.967 0.00 14.017

7 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 6.000 7.633 0.00 13.633

8 Valeriya Yuzvyak UKR 5.700 7.633 0.00 13.333



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Final

Individual, 2014-03-16

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 7.400 9.000 0.00 16.400

2 Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava BLR 6.750 8.600 0.00 15.350

3 Zuleykha Ismayilova AZE 6.600 8.467 0.00 15.067

4 Viktoria Shelia GEO 6.500 8.233 0.00 14.733

5 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 6.550 8.133 0.00 14.683

6 Valeriya Yuzvyak UKR 6.300 8.367 0.00 14.667

7 Janika Vartlaan EST 6.350 7.767 0.00 14.117

8 Nicol Zelikman ISR 6.050 7.767 0.00 13.817

9 Kis Alexandra HUN 5.700 7.500 0.00 13.200



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Final

Individual, 2014-03-16

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Veronika Poliakova RUS 7.450 9.000 0.00 16.450

2 Ana Lujza Filiorianu ROU 7.050 8.633 0.00 15.683

3 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 7.000 8.633 0.00 15.633

4 Diana Myzherytska UKR 6.850 8.433 0.00 15.283

5 Kaleyn Boriana BUL 6.600 8.233 0.00 14.833

6 Anastasyia Rybakova BLR 6.300 8.000 0.00 14.300

7 Kis Alexandra HUN 5.450 8.267 0.00 13.717

8 Ruoqi Wang CHN 5.800 7.833 0.00 13.633

9 Váray Míra HUN 5.600 7.967 0.00 13.567



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Final

Individual, 2014-03-16

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 7.100 8.933 0.00 16.033

2 Anastasyia Rybakova BLR 6.850 8.567 0.00 15.417

3 Ivanova Asya BUL 6.250 8.400 0.00 14.650

4 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 6.150 8.267 0.00 14.417

5 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 6.150 8.167 0.00 14.317

6 Janika Vartlaan EST 6.000 8.167 0.00 14.167

7 Váray Míra HUN 6.050 8.100 0.00 14.150

8 Stefana Popa ROU 6.000 7.967 0.00 13.967

9 Kis Alexandra HUN 5.800 8.100 0.00 13.900



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Qualification

Individual, 2014-03-14

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 7.450 8.900 0.00 16.350 Q

2 Ana Lujza Filiorianu ROU 7.000 8.767 0.00 15.767 Q

3 Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava BLR 6.900 8.633 0.00 15.533 Q

4 Veronika Poliakova RUS 6.400 8.500 0.00 14.900

5 Anastasyia Rybakova BLR 6.400 8.467 0.00 14.867

6 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 6.050 8.400 0.00 14.450 Q

7 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 5.850 8.333 0.00 14.183 Q

8 Valeriya Yuzvyak UKR 6.000 8.133 0.00 14.133 Q

9 Andreea Verdes ROU 6.200 7.900 0.00 14.100

10 Kis Alexandra HUN 5.850 8.200 0.00 14.050 Q

11 Viktoria Shelia GEO 6.100 7.767 0.00 13.867 Q

12 Váray Míra HUN 5.800 8.033 0.00 13.833

13 Pigniczki Fanni HUN 5.850 7.900 0.00 13.750

14 Janika Vartlaan EST 5.700 7.967 0.00 13.667 R

15 Kaleyn Boriana BUL 5.500 7.900 0.00 13.400 R

16 Carmen Martinez ESP 5.700 7.667 0.00 13.367

17 Veronika Lyssogor KAZ 5.300 8.000 0.00 13.300

18 Elina Valieva GEO 5.700 7.600 0.00 13.300

19 Vassilina Kuksova EST 5.600 7.633 0.00 13.233

20 Joronen Siiri FIN 5.450 7.767 0.00 13.217

21 Anna Maximova KAZ 5.500 7.700 0.00 13.200

22 Zuleykha Ismayilova AZE 5.250 7.933 0.00 13.183

23 Ruoqi Wang CHN 5.500 7.667 0.00 13.167

24 Nicol Zelikman ISR 5.550 7.600 0.00 13.150

25 Belinda Königová CZE 5.550 7.433 0.00 12.983

26 Yujia Wang CHN 5.450 7.433 0.00 12.883

27 Sanja Maksimovic SRB 5.150 7.600 0.00 12.750

28 Diana Myzherytska UKR 5.700 7.033 0.00 12.733

29 Ivanova Asya BUL 4.900 7.800 0.00 12.700

30 Paula Gomez ESP 5.050 7.433 0.00 12.483

31 Anna Tomková CZE 5.050 7.167 0.00 12.217

32 Cindy Huh CAN 4.800 7.400 0.00 12.200

33 Stasa Radulovic SRB 4.700 7.367 0.00 12.067

34 Megan Hamilton CAN 4.500 7.367 0.00 11.867



Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

35 Masa Bizjak SLO 4.200 7.367 0.00 11.567

36 Zoja Marija Ivancic SLO 3.900 7.233 0.00 11.133

37 Mácsik Mercédesz HUN 3.450 6.400 0.00 9.850

38 Palesa Mohlamme RSA 3.750 6.633 0.60 9.783

OC Klementina Adamosi ROU 4.600 6.533 0.05 11.083

OC Cesima Nechifor ROU 3.300 5.800 0.60 8.500



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Qualification

Individual, 2014-03-15

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 7.250 9.133 0.00 16.383 Q

2 Veronika Poliakova RUS 7.250 8.800 0.00 16.050

3 Valeriya Yuzvyak UKR 7.200 8.367 0.00 15.567 Q

4 Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava BLR 7.100 8.300 0.00 15.400 Q

5 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 6.650 8.400 0.00 15.050 Q

6 Zuleykha Ismayilova AZE 6.500 8.433 0.00 14.933 Q

7 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 6.000 8.867 0.00 14.867

8 Diana Myzherytska UKR 6.600 8.267 0.00 14.867

9 Nicol Zelikman ISR 6.600 8.233 0.00 14.833 Q

10 Viktoria Shelia GEO 6.450 8.233 0.00 14.683 Q

11 Janika Vartlaan EST 6.400 8.133 0.00 14.533 Q

12 Veronika Lyssogor KAZ 6.300 8.200 0.00 14.500 R

13 Kis Alexandra HUN 6.100 8.367 0.00 14.467 R

14 Kaleyn Boriana BUL 6.200 8.267 0.00 14.467

15 Anna Maximova KAZ 6.300 8.167 0.00 14.467

16 Szakály Borbála HUN 6.200 8.167 0.00 14.367

17 Vassilina Kuksova EST 6.000 8.167 0.00 14.167

18 Carmen Martinez ESP 6.000 7.933 0.00 13.933

19 Yujia Wang CHN 5.950 7.867 0.00 13.817

20 Váray Míra HUN 5.900 7.867 0.00 13.767

21 Ruoqi Wang CHN 5.700 7.867 0.00 13.567

22 Anastasyia Rybakova BLR 6.150 7.367 0.00 13.517

23 Elina Valieva GEO 5.800 7.533 0.00 13.333

24 Joronen Siiri FIN 5.550 7.767 0.00 13.317

25 Stefana Popa ROU 5.600 7.633 0.00 13.233

26 Anna Tomková CZE 5.500 7.667 0.00 13.167

27 Megan Hamilton CAN 5.250 7.700 0.00 12.950

28 Palesa Mohlamme RSA 5.300 7.567 0.00 12.867

29 Bérdi Jázmin HUN 5.400 7.233 0.00 12.633

30 Belinda Königová CZE 5.750 7.467 0.60 12.617

31 Andreea Verdes ROU 5.350 7.267 0.00 12.617

32 Iva Andric SRB 5.300 7.300 0.00 12.600

33 Iza Zorec SLO 4.300 7.867 0.00 12.167

34 Ivanova Asya BUL 5.550 7.167 0.60 12.117



Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

35 Nadja Vlahovic SRB 4.000 7.267 0.00 11.267

36 Zoja Marija Ivancic SLO 4.400 6.733 0.00 11.133

37 Guerra Miriam ESP 3.900 7.033 0.00 10.933

38 Cindy Huh CAN 4.000 6.633 0.00 10.633

OC Klementina Adamosi ROU 4.100 5.767 0.80 9.067

OC Cesima Nechifor ROU 3.100 6.067 0.00 9.167



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Qualification

Individual, 2014-03-14

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Veronika Poliakova RUS 6.700 8.800 0.00 15.500 Q

2 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 6.950 8.533 0.00 15.483

3 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 6.400 8.567 0.00 14.967 Q

4 Anastasyia Rybakova BLR 6.450 8.333 0.00 14.783 Q

5 Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava BLR 6.350 8.400 0.00 14.750

6 Ana Lujza Filiorianu ROU 6.450 8.200 0.00 14.650 Q

7 Diana Myzherytska UKR 6.250 8.267 0.00 14.517 Q

8 Kaleyn Boriana BUL 6.300 8.067 0.00 14.367 Q

9 Kis Alexandra HUN 6.050 8.167 0.00 14.217 Q

10 Szakály Borbála HUN 6.250 7.933 0.00 14.183

11 Zuleykha Ismayilova AZE 6.100 8.000 0.00 14.100

12 Ivanova Asya BUL 6.000 8.000 0.00 14.000

13 Ruoqi Wang CHN 6.050 7.767 0.00 13.817 Q

14 Veronika Lyssogor KAZ 5.650 8.067 0.00 13.717 R

15 Janika Vartlaan EST 5.750 7.900 0.00 13.650 R

16 Váray Míra HUN 5.350 7.933 0.00 13.283

17 Anna Maximova KAZ 5.250 7.833 0.00 13.083

18 Nicol Zelikman ISR 5.050 7.767 0.00 12.817

19 Bérdi Jázmin HUN 5.250 7.567 0.00 12.817

20 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 5.200 7.600 0.00 12.800

21 Elina Valieva GEO 5.200 7.567 0.00 12.767

22 Joronen Siiri FIN 5.300 7.467 0.00 12.767

23 Anna Tomková CZE 5.200 7.400 0.00 12.600

24 Iza Zorec SLO 5.050 7.500 0.00 12.550

25 Belinda Königová CZE 5.350 7.167 0.00 12.517

26 Iva Andric SRB 5.100 7.367 0.00 12.467

27 Megan Hamilton CAN 5.000 7.433 0.00 12.433

28 Carmen Martinez ESP 4.600 7.800 0.00 12.400

29 Alice David ROU 4.800 7.300 0.00 12.100

30 Cindy Huh CAN 4.650 7.400 0.00 12.050

31 Yujia Wang CHN 4.500 7.533 0.00 12.033

32 Viktoria Shelia GEO 4.850 7.167 0.00 12.017

33 Paula Gomez ESP 5.550 6.533 0.30 11.783

34 Stasa Radulovic SRB 5.050 6.633 0.00 11.683



Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

35 Zoja Marija Ivancic SLO 4.550 6.867 0.00 11.417

36 Vassilina Kuksova EST 4.500 6.500 0.00 11.000

37 Palesa Mohlamme RSA 3.850 7.033 0.00 10.883

38 Valeriya Yuzvyak UKR 3.600 5.500 1.50 7.600

OC Cesima Nechifor ROU 3.550 6.700 0.00 10.250



MTK Cup International Junior Tournament, Qualification

Individual, 2014-03-15

Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

1 Iuliia Bravikova RUS 7.500 9.100 0.00 16.600 Q

2 Veronika Poliakova RUS 7.300 9.033 0.00 16.333

3 Anastasyia Rybakova BLR 6.600 8.133 0.00 14.733 Q

4 Zhala Piriyeva AZE 6.450 8.267 0.00 14.717 Q

5 Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava BLR 6.450 8.233 0.00 14.683

6 Stefana Popa ROU 6.200 8.033 0.00 14.233 Q

7 Gergalo Rebecca FIN 6.100 8.033 0.00 14.133 Q

8 Kis Alexandra HUN 6.000 8.100 0.00 14.100 Q

9 Janika Vartlaan EST 5.900 8.100 0.00 14.000 Q

10 Alice David ROU 5.750 8.133 0.00 13.883

11 Ivanova Asya BUL 5.650 8.067 0.00 13.717 Q

12 Viktoria Shelia GEO 5.500 8.000 0.00 13.500 R

13 Diana Myzherytska UKR 5.600 7.733 0.00 13.333 R

14 Váray Míra HUN 5.500 7.700 0.00 13.200

15 Pigniczki Fanni HUN 5.350 7.800 0.00 13.150

16 Veronika Lyssogor KAZ 5.500 7.633 0.00 13.133

17 Kaleyn Boriana BUL 5.800 7.533 0.30 13.033

18 Valeriya Yuzvyak UKR 5.350 7.600 0.00 12.950

19 Elina Valieva GEO 5.250 7.667 0.00 12.917

20 Cindy Huh CAN 5.250 7.600 0.00 12.850

21 Zuleykha Ismayilova AZE 5.550 7.367 0.30 12.617

22 Vassilina Kuksova EST 4.800 7.700 0.00 12.500

23 Ruoqi Wang CHN 4.900 7.567 0.00 12.467

24 Carmen Martinez ESP 4.600 7.667 0.00 12.267

25 Megan Hamilton CAN 4.750 7.500 0.00 12.250

26 Sanja Maksimovic SRB 5.150 7.000 0.00 12.150

27 Nicol Zelikman ISR 4.600 7.500 0.00 12.100

28 Yujia Wang CHN 5.000 7.100 0.00 12.100

29 Mácsik Mercédesz HUN 4.650 6.833 0.00 11.483

30 Masa Bizjak SLO 4.000 7.333 0.00 11.333

31 Guerra Miriam ESP 4.050 7.267 0.00 11.317

32 Iza Zorec SLO 4.100 6.900 0.00 11.000

33 Anna Maximova KAZ 4.650 6.600 0.30 10.950

34 Anna Tomková CZE 4.300 6.600 0.00 10.900



Rank Competitor NOC D E Penalty Total

35 Nadja Vlahovic SRB 4.000 6.667 0.00 10.667

36 Joronen Siiri FIN 3.300 7.233 0.00 10.533

37 Belinda Königová CZE 4.500 6.600 0.60 10.500

38 Palesa Mohlamme RSA 3.400 6.800 0.00 10.200

OC Cesima Nechifor ROU 3.400 6.233 0.00 9.633

Klementina Adamosi ROU Deleted



MTK Cup International Junior Tounament - Team competition

Rank Team NOC Competitors Total

1 Russia RUS Iuliia Bravikova 15.483 16.350 16.383 16.600 97.217

Veronika Poliakova 15.500 14.900 16.050 16.333

2 Belarus BLR Anastasyia Rybakova 14.783 14.867 13.517 14.733 90.067

Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava 14.750 15.533 15.400 14.683

3 Azerbaijan AZE Zhala Piriyeva 14.967 14.450 14.867 14.717 88.033

Zuleykha Ismayilova 14.100 13.183 14.933 12.617

4 Romania ROU Ana Lujza Filiorianu 14.650 15.767 85.867

Stefana Popa 13.233 14.233

Andreea Verdes 14.100 12.617

Alice David 12.100 13.883

5 Ukraine UKR Diana Myzherytska 14.517 12.733 14.867 13.333 85.367

Valeriya Yuzvyak 7.600 14.133 15.567 12.950

6 Hungary HUN Szakály Borbála 14.183 14.367 84.100

Kis Alexandra 14.050 14.467

Pigniczki Fanni 13.750 13.150

Váray Míra 13.283 13.200

7 Estonia EST Janika Vartlaan 13.650 13.667 14.533 14.000 83.250

Vassilina Kuksova 11.000 13.233 14.167 12.500

8 Bulgaria BUL Kaleyn Boriana 14.367 13.400 14.467 13.033 82.983

Ivanova Asya 14.000 12.700 12.117 13.717

9 Finland FIN Gergalo Rebecca 12.800 14.183 15.050 14.133 82.700

Joronen Siiri 12.767 13.217 13.317 10.533

10 Kazakhstan KAZ Veronika Lyssogor 13.717 13.300 14.500 13.133 82.317

Anna Maximova 13.083 13.200 14.467 10.950

11 Georgia GEO Elina Valieva 12.767 13.300 13.333 12.917 81.600

Viktoria Shelia 12.017 13.867 14.683 13.500

12 China CHN Ruoqi Wang 13.817 13.167 13.567 12.467 79.717

Yujia Wang 12.033 12.883 13.817 12.100

13 Spain ESP Carmen Martinez 12.400 13.367 13.933 12.267 76.233

Guerra Miriam 10.933 11.317

Paula Gomez 11.783 12.483

14 Czech Rebuplic CZE Anna Tomková 12.600 12.217 13.167 10.900 76.100

Belinda Königová 12.517 12.983 12.617 10.500

15 Canada CAN Cindy Huh 12.050 12.200 10.633 12.850 74.733

Megan Hamilton 12.433 11.867 12.950 12.250



2/2

Rank Team NOC Competitors Total

16 Serbia SRB Iva Andric 12.467 12.600 73.717

Stasa Radulovic 11.683 12.067

Sanja Maksimovic 12.750 12.150

Nadja Vlahovic 10.667

17 Slovenia SLO Zoja Marija Ivancic 11.417 11.133 11.133 70.167

Iza Zorec 12.550 12.167 11.000

Masa Bizjak 11.567 11.333
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